## SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

## Ninth Addition to Blackhawk Subdivision

## 8226/11943

## **STRUCTURES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	4	EA	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 11,600.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,392.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,248.00	\$ 12,992.00
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
	<del> </del>			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	<b> </b>			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
	1			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	<b> </b>			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 129/				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
	<del> </del>			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	<del> </del>			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	<del> </del>			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
English and St. 1997				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
	1			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	<del> </del>			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 12,992.00

Prepared By:	EEA
Date:	3/22/2023

## **SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE**

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

## Ninth Addition to Blackhawk Subdivision

## 8226/11943

# **PIPES**

111 20	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	•	770	LF	\$20.00	
Engineering @	0 12%				\$ 1,848.00
Total Cost				\$ 22.40	\$ 17,248.00
Sanitary Sew	er Trench Compaction	770	TF	\$ 15.00	\$ 11,550.00
Engineering @	0 12%				\$ 1,386.00
Total Cost		<u> </u>		\$ 16.80	\$ 12,936.00
Engineering @	0 12%				
Total Cost		<b></b>			
Engineering @	ค 1 20/				
Total Cost	<u>U 12/0</u>	+			
Total Cost		┥ <b>ーーー</b> ート			
Engineering @	0 12%				
Total Cost					
		1			
Engineering @	0 12%				
Total Cost					
Engineering @	0 12%				
Total Cost		<b>┦</b> ━━━┡			
Engineering @	ค 120/				
Total Cost	<u>U 12/0</u>				
70107 0031		┪ <b>ーーー</b> ート			
Engineering @	0 12%				
Total Cost					
		1			
Engineering @	0 12%				
Total Cost		J			l
<u> </u>	2.400/				
Engineering @	0 12%				
Total Cost		<b>┦</b> — — — ├			
Engineering @	ก 12%				
Total Cost	y 1270				
		1————t			
Engineering @	0 12%				
Total Cost					
Engineering @	0 12%				
Total Cost		┦————┞			<b> </b>
Engine arias: 6	2 100/				
Engineering @ Total Cost	U 12%				
TOTAL COST		┪━━━┡			
Engineering @	D 12%	1			
Total Cost	<i>&gt;/</i> ▼				
					ф 00.404.65
GRAND TOTA	al COST				\$ 30,184.00

Prepared By:	EEA
Date:	3/22/2023